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MUSICA

SEBASTIAN

CIENCIAS NATURALES

SILVIA

HISTORIA GEOGRAFIA Y CS. SOC.

SILVIA

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION

SILVIA

EDUCACION FISICA

JUAN  / IVAN
ED. FIS

INGLES

MONSERRAT

HISTORIA GEOGRAFIA Y CS. SOC.

SILVIA

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION

SILVIA

RELIGION/FILOSOFIA  NIÑOS Y NIÑAS

ELIZABETH / CRISTINACRA

MUSICA

SEBASTIAN

MATEMATICA

SILVIA
MATEMATICA

SILVIA

ORIENTACION/TECNOLOGIA

SILVIA

EDUCACION FISICA

JUAN  / IVANED. FIS

CIENCIAS NATURALES

SILVIA

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION

SILVIA

MATEMATICA

SILVIA

ARTES

SILVIA

MATEMATICA

SILVIA

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION

SILVIA

1

8:00

8:45

2

8:45

9:30

RECREO 1

9:30

9:50

3

9:50

10:35

4

10:35

11:20

RECREO 2

11:20

11:40

5

11:40

12:25

6

12:25

13:10

7

13:10

13:55

8

13:55

14:40

9

14:40

15:25

10

15:40

16:25

11

16:25

17:10

12

17:25

18:10

13

18:10

18:55

14

19:05

19:50
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1B / SILVIA TORRES


